"THE Georgetown Independent /Acton Free
Press" cannot be responsible for the cost of
more than one incorrect insertion. Any errors in
the Classified Section should be called to the
attention of the Classified Department after the
first insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the ad.
Call Georgetown /Acton
416-873-0301
8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Friday

!I:I:! Houses for sale
pen House - Private Sale - 236 Delrex

Bivd.,Georgetown: Sat. Sept. 25 - 2to 4 & Sun. Sept.
26 - 2 to 4. For more information call 877-1051

Super GEORGETOWN ravine, 4 bedroom, large deck,
A/C, fireplace, professionally finished basement, 3
washrooms, new hardwood floors, desirable area,
walk to schools and shopping, Move in condition.
(416)877-9815

PRIVATE Sale - 3 bedroom bungalow, close to
schools and shopping. Finished basement, hardwood
floors, new oak kitchen cabinets,new furnace, roof,
aluminum soffits and eaves, 4 appliances, large
fenced yard. 877-1698

WELL maintained 3 bedroom house, in-law
suite,woodburning stove,c/a,c/v,professionally
landscaped backyard with inground pool, privacy fence.
Walking distance to schools and plaza. Asking
price. $185,000. Call 416-458-8306

Private sales
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JPER 1 year old condo/townhouse In
Georgetown, biggest unit complex, 1600 sq.ft., 3 bdm
+ den, 2 full bathrooms, balcony from master bdrm.,
garage, very private double length backyard, central
air, main floor laundry, family room, living/dining
room, original price $141,000. A BARGAIN AT
$130,500. Please call (416)877-3496

Apartments
condos for sale

THE Sands - Rousseau model, 2 bdrm., beautiful
view, hardwood floors. No Agents Please! 873-
2792

Industrial
/commerclal space

AUTO Garage - 2090 sq. ft., prime location. Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

COMMERCIAL, 315/ 434/560 sq.ft. stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202.

REASONABLE industrial units for rent 1,050 to
3,200 sq.ft. Secretarial services on premises. 875-
1200 or 1-416-275-6834

WAREHOUSE - 7400 sq. ft., sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202

Business
opportunities
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m Office &
/business space

Georgetown, prestigious building downtown 300,
600 & 1200 sq. ft. superbly finished.Low rents,
Inclusive. 877-7177.
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VALL Suying*

Refinancing? Pre Approvals? Call Rob Stoton.
873—4989 or toll free page 1-416-554-0691
Business Service
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: =1V AVAILABLE - Letters,

Reports, Resumes, Covering Letters and students
typing needs all done on word processor. Quality work
at reasonable rates. Please call 878-5108

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 1/2 bedroom apartment, separate entrance, utilities
included. $600. First & last. References. 877-3352

Mortgage, loans
Yiel® : N T - 2

1 and 2 Bedroom apartment, $510. & $665., lots of
light, main floor, coin laundry, heat included. Close
to GO and downtown. References required.
877-4264

Rockwood - 1 bedroom & 2 bedroom available, from
$635. all inclusive, call Irene 519-836-1072 or 519-
856-4900

2 bedroom basement apartment. Ideal for 2 females.
Washer/dryer/fridge/stove. Close to all amenities.
References. First and last. $650,00 per month.
Available immediately. Call (416) 877-5441

2 bedroom basement apt. quiet street, shared
laundry facilities. $675.00 utilities included. per
month. Contact Doug or Diane Penrice, Countrywide
All Pro Real Estate. 873-3377

ACTON - Lovely 2 bedroom apartment, private
front and back entrance, balcony, eatin kitchen,includes
fridge, stove, parking. Available Nov. 1. $675.month,
plus heat & hydro. Non smokers only. No pets
please. Call (519) 853-0923

ACTON 2 bedroom apartment. Georgetown, 1
bedroom apartment. (519) 853-5352

ACTON 3 bedroom apartment, available Oct.
15.Appliances & heat included. No pets. Call after
4 p.m. (519) 853-1514
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